
CALCIO 5 SERIE B

 
Risultati GIORNATA 8

 

 

 
Classifica

 

 

 
Ammonizioni

 

 

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
GIORNATA 9

 

 

CALCIO 7 OVER 40

 
Risultati Giornata 4

 

 

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
DJ DADO ASD BARBANIA 2004 3 - 2

GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 3 - 5

TEQUILA BAMBOO JUNIOR LOCANATHINAIKOS 2 - 8

FORNO C5 SPORTING TELLUS 5 - 4

CSC CANISCHIO DINAMOVIDA 2 - 9

MACELLERIA CORRADO FA ISTESS 2 - 15

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
FA ISTESS 24 8 8 0 0 53 19 0

DJ DADO 19 8 6 1 1 52 34 0

DINAMOVIDA 19 8 6 1 1 52 19 0

FORNO C5 18 8 6 0 2 41 32 0

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 13 8 4 1 3 38 29 0

GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM 12 8 4 0 4 39 37 0

JUNIOR LOCANATHINAIKOS 9 8 3 0 5 41 42 0

ASD BARBANIA 2004 9 8 3 0 5 40 28 0

SPORTING TELLUS 8 8 2 2 4 36 43 0

TEQUILA BAMBOO 7 8 2 1 5 34 40 0

CSC CANISCHIO 3 8 1 0 7 33 52 0

MACELLERIA CORRADO 0 8 0 0 8 19 103 0

Giocatore Squadra
Rainero Enrico SPORTING TELLUS

Algeri Giansalvatore FORNO C5

Actis Daniele GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM DJ DADO SALASSA 2021-12-02 20:30

ASD BARBANIA 2004 TEQUILA BAMBOO BARBANIA 2021-11-29 21:30

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA FORNO C5 PONT 2021-12-03 21:00

CSC CANISCHIO JUNIOR LOCANATHINAIKOS SALASSA 2021-12-02 21:30

SPORTING TELLUS MACELLERIA CORRADO AGLIE' 2021-12-02 21:30

DINAMOVIDA FA ISTESS AGLIE' 2021-12-02 20:30

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
PAVONESE AQUILA NERA da giocare

CANOTTIERI CHIAVERANO 6 - 3  Vottero Reis Davide (CANOTTIERI): 3

Cesare Antonio (CANOTTIERI): 2

Mariani Marco (CANOTTIERI): 1

 Ardito  (CHIAVERANO): 1

Fiorentini Massimiliano (CHIAVERANO): 1

Tonelli Fabio (CHIAVERANO): 1

Highlight

COMUNICATO N 10-2021

UISP COMITATO 
IVREA/CANAVESE

Calcio 5 serie B

Calcio 5 serie B

Calcio 5 serie B

20-12-2021



 
Classifica

 

 
Marcatori

 

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
PONT BELLAVISTA 1 - 8  Ducoli Simone (PONT): 1  Cagnasso Marco (BELLAVISTA): 4

Di Nuzzo Pasquale (BELLAVISTA): 1

Germano Dino (BELLAVISTA): 1

Grassi Andrea (BELLAVISTA): 1

Primon Ernesto (BELLAVISTA): 1

SETTIMO VITTONE SAN GIORGIO da giocare

ESPLORATORE EPOREDIA 6 - 12  Biesta Fulvio (ESPLORATORE): 5

Zucco Andrea (ESPLORATORE): 1

 Vallomy Alessandro (EPOREDIA): 5

Vallomy Gianluca (EPOREDIA): 4

Cervato Andrea (EPOREDIA): 1

Cosma Florindo (EPOREDIA): 1

Wuillermoz Claudio (EPOREDIA): 1

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
CANOTTIERI 9 4 3 0 1 28 11 0

BELLAVISTA 9 4 3 0 1 29 11 2

AQUILA NERA 9 3 3 0 0 16 9 0

ESPLORATORE 7 4 2 1 1 21 23 0

PAVONESE 4 3 1 1 1 9 18 0

SETTIMO VITTONE 4 3 1 1 1 11 13 2

CHIAVERANO 3 4 1 0 3 12 18 0

EPOREDIA 3 3 1 0 2 18 14 0

SAN GIORGIO 1 3 0 1 2 4 16 0

PONT 0 3 0 0 3 5 20 0

Giocatore Squadra Goal
Fulvio Biesta ESPLORATORE 9

Marco Pierobon BELLAVISTA 8

Alessandro Vallomy EPOREDIA 8

Davide Vottero Reis CANOTTIERI 8

Antonio Cesare CANOTTIERI 7

Alessandro Agostino AQUILA NERA 6

Paolo Albertelli SETTIMO VITTONE 5

Daniele Bassino BELLAVISTA 5

Gianluca Vallomy EPOREDIA 5

Yuri Barisone AQUILA NERA 4

Marco Cagnasso BELLAVISTA 4

Diego Esposito ESPLORATORE 4

Marco Mariani CANOTTIERI 4

Pasquale Di Nuzzo BELLAVISTA 3

Francesco Impieri PAVONESE 3

Domenico Mangiacasale CANOTTIERI 3

Marco Marengo AQUILA NERA 3

Fabrizio Monaco PONT 3

Alessandro Mornata BELLAVISTA 3

Fabio Tonelli CHIAVERANO 3

Alex Ughetti SETTIMO VITTONE 3

Giorgio Bocchieri SETTIMO VITTONE 2

Simone Ducoli PONT 2

Massimiliano Fiorentini CHIAVERANO 2

Mensur Hrustanovic BELLAVISTA 2

Massimiliano Melis CANOTTIERI 2

Moreno Piccoli SAN GIORGIO 2

Ernesto Primon BELLAVISTA 2

Tommaso Recrosio ESPLORATORE 2

Dario Rosciano CANOTTIERI 2

Claudio Wuillermoz EPOREDIA 2

Andrea Zucco ESPLORATORE 2

Gianluca Actis Perino AQUILA NERA 1

Alessandro Agostino AQUILA NERA 1

Cristian Anselmi SETTIMO VITTONE 1

 Ardito CHIAVERANO 1

Luca Bottoni CHIAVERANO 1

Gaetano Ceraulo SAN GIORGIO 1

Andrea Cervato EPOREDIA 1

Piermario Cordera CANOTTIERI 1

Florindo Cosma EPOREDIA 1

Dario De Filippi ESPLORATORE 1

Roberto Dimino PAVONESE 1

Stefano Fazari CHIAVERANO 1

Calcio 7 over 40

20-12-2021



 

 

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
Giornata 5

 

 

CALCIO 5 SERIE A

 
Risultati Giornata 9

 

 

 
Classifica

 

 

 
Ammonizioni

 

 

Giocatore Squadra Goal
Daniele Fracasso EPOREDIA 1

Dino Germano BELLAVISTA 1

Andrea Grassi BELLAVISTA 1

Paolo Messineo CHIAVERANO 1

Sergio Mollo ESPLORATORE 1

Alessandro Moschetta AQUILA NERA 1

Riccardo Paglia CANOTTIERI 1

Dante Piccoli SAN GIORGIO 1

Francesco Pingitore ESPLORATORE 1

Graziano Rossetto PAVONESE 1

Andrea Scalese ESPLORATORE 1

Alberto Scapolla CHIAVERANO 1

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
CANOTTIERI PAVONESE PAVONE 2021-12-02 20:30

AQUILA NERA PONT BOLLENGO 2021-11-29 20:30

CHIAVERANO SETTIMO VITTONE BOLLENGO 2021-12-02 21:00

BELLAVISTA ESPLORATORE PAVONE 2021-11-30 21:00

SAN GIORGIO EPOREDIA PAVONE 2021-12-01 21:00

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
AQUILA PIZZERIA JOLLY 13 - 6

YOUNG CASTE ASD SPARONE 2 - 13

LOCANATHINAIKOS ATHLETIC PIPPAO da giocare

FA ISTESS RIVARA C5 7 - 4

REUNION CANAVESE Riposo da giocare

NEW TEAM STILE LIBERO 4 - 4

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
STILE LIBERO 20 8 6 2 0 55 28 6

FA ISTESS 16 8 4 4 0 60 38 0

AQUILA 14 9 4 2 3 68 59 2

LOCANATHINAIKOS 14 8 4 2 2 41 28 0

NEW TEAM 13 8 4 1 3 45 45 10

ASD SPARONE 13 8 4 1 3 59 41 11

YOUNG CASTE 13 8 4 1 3 30 36 6

RIVARA C5 12 8 4 0 4 47 48 6

REUNION CANAVESE 6 8 2 0 6 35 54 6

PIZZERIA JOLLY 4 8 1 1 6 40 56 15

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 0 7 0 0 7 22 69 8

ROSSONERI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giocatore Squadra
Valerio Davide STILE LIBERO

Carraro Manuel STILE LIBERO

Calcio 7 over 40

Calcio 5 serie A

Calcio 5 serie A

Highlight

3-12-2021



 
Squalifiche

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
Giornata 10

 

 

CALCIO 7

 
Risultati Giornata 9

 

 

 
Classifica

 

Giocatore Squadra Squalifica Giornate Note
Luciani Michael PIZZERIA JOLLY somma ammonizioni 1 Art.106

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
ASD SPARONE PIZZERIA JOLLY SPARONE 2021-12-02 20:00

ATHLETIC PIPPAO AQUILA SALASSA 2021-11-30 22:00

RIVARA C5 YOUNG CASTE VALPERGA 2021-11-29 21:00

Riposo LOCANATHINAIKOS 2021-12-01

STILE LIBERO FA ISTESS VALPERGA 2021-12-03 20:30

NEW TEAM REUNION CANAVESE SALASSA 2021-12-03 22:00

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
CHATEMONT CAB FRASINEI 5 - 5  Giamblanco Simone (CHATEMONT): 3

Bianchetti Corrado (CHATEMONT): 1

Triumbari Emilio (CHATEMONT): 1

 Bianco Alessandro (CAB FRASINEI): 2

Bertot Paolo (CAB FRASINEI): 1

Chiapetto Maurizio (CAB FRASINEI): 1

Gol Auto (CAB FRASINEI): 1

STILE LIBERO ASD SPARONE 1 - 6  Colasco Davide (STILE LIBERO): 1  Conrado Filippo (ASD SPARONE): 3

Billeci Federico (ASD SPARONE): 1

Gianotti Federico (ASD SPARONE): 1

Mezzano Rosa Andrea (ASD SPARONE): 1

M&B DA CORRADO VIRTUS 1997 3 - 6  Cortello Massimo (M&B DA CORRADO): 1

Dentis Nicolò (M&B DA CORRADO): 1

Romeo Alessandro (M&B DA CORRADO): 1

 Buffo Patrik (VIRTUS 1997): 2

Tomasi Cont Luca (VIRTUS 1997): 2

Bruno Paolo (VIRTUS 1997): 1

Rocca Lorenzo (VIRTUS 1997): 1

THE HAMMERS Riposo da giocare

REUNION CANAVESE FC STRAMBINO 11 - 1  Coppo Andrea (REUNION CANAVESE): 3

Violante Igor (REUNION CANAVESE): 3

Durando Fabrizio (REUNION CANAVESE): 2

Bivacqua Salvatore (REUNION CANAVESE): 1

Clingo Marco (REUNION CANAVESE): 1

Grosso Stephan (REUNION CANAVESE): 1

 Cattaneo Lorenzo (FC STRAMBINO): 1

CHIAVERANO SCUDERIA BAIMA 4 - 2  Bonfitto Marcello (CHIAVERANO): 2

Curnis Gianluca (CHIAVERANO): 1

Scapolla Filippo (CHIAVERANO): 1

 Calaciura Mirko (SCUDERIA BAIMA): 2

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
REUNION CANAVESE 24 8 8 0 0 64 12 2

ASD SPARONE 21 9 7 0 2 47 24 6

VIRTUS 1997 16 8 5 1 2 40 26 2

CAB FRASINEI 14 8 4 2 2 33 24 2

CHIAVERANO 13 8 3 4 1 29 25 4

SCUDERIA BAIMA 12 8 4 0 4 29 32 21

THE HAMMERS 10 8 3 1 4 22 28 4

CHATEMONT 6 7 1 3 3 24 33 4

STILE LIBERO 4 9 1 1 7 22 50 2

M&B DA CORRADO 3 7 1 0 6 14 40 2

FC STRAMBINO 2 8 0 2 6 8 38 9

Highlight

ESP. DIRETTA



 
Marcatori

 
Giocatore Squadra Goal

Filippo Conrado ASD SPARONE 17

Fabrizio Durando REUNION CANAVESE 15

Luca Tomasi Cont VIRTUS 1997 15

Igor Violante REUNION CANAVESE 15

Mirko Calaciura SCUDERIA BAIMA 13

Andrea Coppo REUNION CANAVESE 12

Gianluca Prandoni VIRTUS 1997 12

Andrea Betassa THE HAMMERS 10

Maurizio Chiapetto CAB FRASINEI 9

Marco Clingo REUNION CANAVESE 9

Marcello Bonfitto CHIAVERANO 8

Simone Viola CAB FRASINEI 8

Paolo Bertot CAB FRASINEI 7

Simone Giamblanco CHATEMONT 7

Matteo Caserio REUNION CANAVESE 6

Andrea Lanza CHIAVERANO 6

Alessandro Romeo M&B DA CORRADO 6

Filippo Scapolla CHIAVERANO 6

Paolo Bruno VIRTUS 1997 5

Salvatore Cupane CHATEMONT 5

Matteo Giachino ASD SPARONE 5

Riccardo Suino SCUDERIA BAIMA 5

Matteo Vacca Cavalot STILE LIBERO 5

Federico Billeci ASD SPARONE 4

Giorgio Cardamone VIRTUS 1997 4

Salvatore De Fazio SCUDERIA BAIMA 4

Michael Adamo STILE LIBERO 3

Alessandro Bianco CAB FRASINEI 3

Lorenzo Cattaneo FC STRAMBINO 3

Danilo Cattarello REUNION CANAVESE 3

Alessandro Demarco ASD SPARONE 3

Simone Gatto STILE LIBERO 3

Lorenzo Gobbato ASD SPARONE 3

Marco Neri CHIAVERANO 3

Manuel Piccione CAB FRASINEI 3

Stefano Aimonino STILE LIBERO 2

Lorenzo Betassa THE HAMMERS 2

Mattia Bettassa VIRTUS 1997 2

Mattia Billeci THE HAMMERS 2

Salvatore Bivacqua REUNION CANAVESE 2

Patrik Buffo VIRTUS 1997 2

Claudio Cecone M&B DA CORRADO 2

Davide Colasco STILE LIBERO 2

Massimo Cortello M&B DA CORRADO 2

Domenico Critelli SCUDERIA BAIMA 2

Edin Gasal M&B DA CORRADO 2

Federico Gianotti ASD SPARONE 2

Gianluca Leto ASD SPARONE 2

Stefano Marchetti THE HAMMERS 2

Andrea Mezzano Rosa ASD SPARONE 2

Carlo Novara SCUDERIA BAIMA 2

Fabio Petrella THE HAMMERS 2

Federico Petrella THE HAMMERS 2

Nicolas Russo CHIAVERANO 2

Francesco Scalese ASD SPARONE 2

Emilio Triumbari CHATEMONT 2

Emilio Triumbari CHATEMONT 2

Stefano Aimonetto CHATEMONT 1

Fabrizio Ambrosia FC STRAMBINO 1

Sergio Amore CHATEMONT 1

Corrado Bianchetti CHATEMONT 1

Luca Bietto CAB FRASINEI 1

Samuele Biglietto Mossina CAB FRASINEI 1

Daniele Cardamone STILE LIBERO 1

Enrico Costa ASD SPARONE 1

Simone Costanzo ASD SPARONE 1

Gianluca Curnis CHIAVERANO 1

Nicolò Dentis M&B DA CORRADO 1

Madalin Draghin ASD SPARONE 1

Sebastiano Fuoco STILE LIBERO 1

Fabio Gillono FC STRAMBINO 1

Auto Gol FC STRAMBINO 1

Auto Gol ASD SPARONE 1

Auto Gol STILE LIBERO 1

Auto Gol CAB FRASINEI 1

Stephan Grosso REUNION CANAVESE 1



 
Ammonizioni

 

 

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
Giornata 10

 

 

CALCIO 5 SERIE C

 
Risultati Giornata 8

 

 

 
Classifica

 

Giocatore Squadra Goal
Antonio Guglielmo CHATEMONT 1

Matteo Librale FC STRAMBINO 1

Romano Lombardo CHATEMONT 1

Giuseppe Mannarino THE HAMMERS 1

Giuseppe Marotta CHATEMONT 1

Alain Medaina CHATEMONT 1

Marius Micheli SCUDERIA BAIMA 1

Luca Pecora Vincent FC STRAMBINO 1

Niccolo Perardi M&B DA CORRADO 1

Luca Peretti CHATEMONT 1

Manuel Perono SCUDERIA BAIMA 1

Davide Pero no Biacchiardo CAB FRASINEI 1

Davide Perono Biacchiardo CAB FRASINEI 1

Samuel Perrucchon CHIAVERANO 1

Andrea Riva ASD SPARONE 1

Joel Riva THE HAMMERS 1

Lorenzo Rocca VIRTUS 1997 1

Thomas Russo CHIAVERANO 1

Simone Sartori STILE LIBERO 1

Fabio Tonelli CHIAVERANO 1

Federico Torcaso SCUDERIA BAIMA 1

Mattia Verdoliva STILE LIBERO 1

Carmelo Zito VIRTUS 1997 1

Cristian Zubani REUNION CANAVESE 1

Giocatore Squadra
Vivenza Luca SCUDERIA BAIMA

Calaciura Mirko SCUDERIA BAIMA

Piccione Manuel CAB FRASINEI

Guglielmo Antonio CHATEMONT

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
ASD SPARONE CAB FRASINEI BORGIALLO 2021-11-29 20:30

VIRTUS 1997 CHATEMONT BORGIALLO 2021-12-03 21:00

Riposo STILE LIBERO

FC STRAMBINO M&B DA CORRADO PAVONE 2021-12-03 21:00

SCUDERIA BAIMA THE HAMMERS VALPERGA 2021-11-29 21:00

CHIAVERANO REUNION CANAVESE SETTIMO VITTONE 2021-11-29 20:30

Casa Ospiti Risultato Reti Casa Reti Ospiti
YONG BOYS TIGER 18 3 - 5

SPINETO FC REAL CITTADELLA 12 - 3

FC PONT DAMMI UNA BIRRA 1 - 4

RIVAROLESE PESCARAMANZIA 5 - 6

ARDUN WINTERFELL 2 - 7

FORTES SPINETESE ORIA SNC 2 - 5

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
ORIA SNC 22 8 7 1 0 46 21 6

WINTERFELL 21 8 7 0 1 41 24 6



 

 
Ammonizioni

 

 

 

 

 
Calendario prossime partite

 
Giornata 9

 

 

Squadra Pti G V P N GF GS Disciplina
SPINETO FC 16 7 5 1 1 44 24 6

TIGER 18 15 8 5 0 3 36 30 6

DAMMI UNA BIRRA 13 8 4 1 3 52 23 12

RIVAROLESE 11 8 3 2 3 40 42 6

PESCARAMANZIA 10 8 3 1 4 34 31 4

ARDUN 9 7 3 0 4 25 28 8

FORTES SPINETESE 7 8 2 1 5 33 44 14

FC PONT 6 8 1 3 4 30 37 4

YONG BOYS 4 8 1 1 6 21 56 4

REAL CITTADELLA 1 8 0 1 7 23 65 0

Giocatore Squadra
Gandolfo Danilo FORTES SPINETESE

Perino Stefano FORTES SPINETESE

Ruotolo Salvatore RIVAROLESE

Casa Ospiti Campo Data - ora
SPINETO FC YONG BOYS CASTELLAMONTE 2021-12-01 21:00

TIGER 18 FC PONT BORGIALLO 2021-12-01 20:00

REAL CITTADELLA RIVAROLESE VALPERGA 2021-12-02 21:00

DAMMI UNA BIRRA ARDUN VALPERGA 2021-11-29 22:00

PESCARAMANZIA FORTES SPINETESE SALASSA 2021-11-29 21:00

WINTERFELL ORIA SNC CASTELLAMONTE 2021-11-29 20:00

SQUALIFICHE

GANDOLFO DANILO - 1 GIORNATA 




